Place

1

Group: Herriman
Total Time

27.7815
28.3283
28.3613
28.4193
28.5052
28.5652
28.6344
28.6773

Avg MPH
233.55

229.04
228.77
228.31
227.62
227.14
226.59
226.25

Racer

Lincoln R
Cordelia M
Landon M
Simon M
Archer S
Luke S
Mitchell B

Liam S

Car Name Image

The White Lightning é

Cool Cat
Black Bolt
Dino-mite
Stripes

Wood runner
El Diablo Rojo

Black Cat

29.4323
30.1134

220.45
215.46

Cooper P

IELLGE R

Ballistic Chaos

Turbo Tank

30.8125
32.2842
32.4912
33.0256
33.0413
34.0869

210.57
200.97
199.69
196.46
196.37
190.34

Max F
Jude P
Mikey T
Jones E
Nixon H

Luke M

Sharknado
Rainbow rider
Cool Runnings
NEVET
Stormtrooper

Bulldog




