

Group: Herriman

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	27.7815	233.55	Lincoln R	7	The White Lightning	
2	28.3283	229.04	Cordelia M	9	Cool Cat	
3	28.3613	228.77	Landon M	100	Black Bolt	
4	28.4193	228.31	Simon M	10	Dino-mite	
5	28.5052	227.62	Archer S	2	Stripes	
6	28.5652	227.14	Luke S	19	Wood runner	
7	28.6344	226.59	Mitchell B	67	El Diablo Rojo	
8	28.6773	226.25	Liam S	21	Black Cat	
9	29.4323	220.45	Cooper P	17	Ballistic Chaos	
10	30.1134	215.46	Tanner S	1	Turbo Tank	
11	30.8125	210.57	Max F	16	Sharknado	
12	32.2842	200.97	Jude P	24	Rainbow rider	
13	32.4912	199.69	Mikey T	3	Cool Runnings	
14	33.0256	196.46	Jones E	99	Savage	
15	33.0413	196.37	Nixon H	54	Stormtrooper	
16	34.0869	190.34	Luke M	27	Bulldog	